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EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 14.62m MARINOVA Tereza BUL Sydney (AUS) 25 AUG 1996
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 14.12m ILYINA Anastasiya RUS Grosseto (ITA) 20 JUL 2001

Triple Jump Women
Qualification Group A 18 JUL 2013 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JOHNSON Lynn SWE 16 MAR 1994 9 13.13 Q

2 DIALLO Rouguy FRA 5 FEB 1995 6 13.05 Q

3 CESTONARO Ottavia ITA 12 JAN 1995 1 13.01 Q

4 SARIYEVA Yekaterina AZE 18 DEC 1995 5 13.00 Q SB

5 LEFCENCO Andreea Simona ROU 10 MAY 1995 7 12.98 q

7 BOVANKO Vasylyna UKR 11 DEC 1994 2 12.88 q

7 SADOHINA Viktoriya RUS 18 JUL 1994 8 12.88 q

8 SIDIBE Fatimatou FRA 24 MAY 1994 4 12.80

9 RAMOS Ariadna ESP 5 JAN 1994 10 12.59

10 ISSA Daisy BUL 14 APR 1996 3 12.26
1 2 3

1 JOHNSON Lynn x 13.13(-1.1) (-1.0)
2 DIALLO Rouguy 13.05 (-0.9)
3 CESTONARO Ottavia 12.52 12.71 13.01(-0.7) (-0.5) (-0.4)
4 SARIYEVA Y 13.00 (-0.6)
5 LEFCENCO A x 12.59 12.98(-1.6) (-0.9) (-0.2)
7 BOVANKO Vasylyna 12.88 12.81 x(-1.2) (-0.9) (-0.9)
7 SADOHINA Viktoriya 12.88 x 12.88(-0.4) (-0.7) (-1.0)
8 SIDIBE Fatimatou 12.66 12.80 x(-0.9) (-0.7) (0.0)
9 RAMOS Ariadna 12.42 12.37 12.59(-1.1) (-0.9) (-2.0)

10 ISSA Daisy x 12.26 12.14(-0.8) (-1.0) (-0.9)

Triple Jump Women
Qualification Group B 18 JUL 2013 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PELETEIRO Ana ESP 2 DEC 1995 8 13.12 Q SB

2 PANTUROIU Elena Andreea ROU 24 FEB 1995 4 13.11 Q

3 MARINCU Florentina ROU 8 APR 1996 9 13.04 Q

4 NIDBAIKINA Dariya RUS 26 DEC 1994 2 12.92 q

5 KRASUTSKA Hanna UKR 20 JUL 1995 5 12.89 q

6 BOROVIC Paola CRO 26 JUN 1995 3 12.74

7 GALLE Sokhna FRA 23 APR 1994 7 12.67

8 LANCIANO Francesca ITA 3 APR 1994 1 12.61

9 BANOVICOVÁ Monika SVK 28 AUG 1995 6 12.57
1 2 3

1 PELETEIRO Ana 13.12 (-1.6)
2 PANTUROIU E 13.11 (-0.8)
3 MARINCU Florentina x 12.89 13.04(-0.4) (-1.4) (-0.4)
4 NIDBAIKINA Dariya 12.92 12.71 12.35(-1.4) (-0.9) (-0.6)
5 KRASUTSKA Hanna 12.58 12.83 12.89(-1.9) (-0.9) (-0.8)
6 BOROVIC Paola 12.74 12.73 12.51(-0.7) (-0.4) (-1.1)
7 GALLE Sokhna 12.67 11.65 12.28(-0.9) (-0.9) (-0.9)
8 LANCIANO Francesca 12.33 12.61 x(-1.1) (-1.1) (0.0)
9 BANOVICOVÁ Monika 11.95 12.23 12.57(-0.5) (-0.3) (-0.9)

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 13.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 24 °C Humidity: 73 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend
SB Season Best

Page 1 of 1


